
BusMaps

Bus 1254 Portela Sintra (Estação Norte) - Magoito (Praia) Go to website

Direction
Portela de Sintra (Estação) P3 Entrada Norte — Magoito 
(Praia)

71 stops

Open route schedule

Portela de Sintra (Estação) P3 Entrada Norte

Av Desidério Cambournac 1

Av Nunes de Carvalho 5

Av Nunes de Carvalho 60

Av N Carvalho 98 (Monte Santos)

Av Nunes de Carvalho (Qta do Poço)

Av Nunes de Carvalho Km73 9

Av Nunes de Carvalho (Ciência Viva)

Ponte Redonda

Av Amílcar Augusto Gil (VV Mira Sol)

Av Amílcar Aug Gil 81- Casa das Nozes

Av Amílcar Augusto Gil 121

Av Amílcar Augusto Gil 151

Av Amílcar Aug Gil (Casa da Rampa)

Av Amílcar Augusto Gil (X) R Acácias

Av Amílcar a Gil 220 (Qta Cosme)

Av Amílcar a Gil 309 (C São João)

Av Amílcar Augusto Gil (X) R Nora

Av Amílcar Augusto Gil 78

Av Amílcar Augusto Gil (X) Av 25 Abril

Av Bombeiros Voluntários (Correios)

Route schedule
Portela de Sintra (Estação) P3 Entrada Norte — Magoito 
(Praia)

Monday 06:10-21:30

Tuesday 06:10-21:30

Wednesday 06:10-21:30

Thursday 06:10-21:30

Friday 06:10-21:30

Saturday 07:00-20:15

Sunday 07:00-20:15

Route info

Direction: Portela de Sintra (Estação) P3 Entrada Norte

Stops: 71

Trip Duration: 1 hour 7 min

https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-1254-3697082887-3948467577
https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-1254-3697082887-3948467577
https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-1254-3697082887-3948467577


Av Bombeiros Voluntários 42

Av Bombeiros Voluntários 63 (Largo)

Av Cel Linhares Lima 3 (Adega Colares)

Av Atlântico 10

Av Atlântico 32

Av Atlântico 50 (Vila Fresca)

Av Atlântico 70

Av Atlântico 94

Av Atlântico 126

Av Atlântico 156

Av Atlântico 166 (Hot Miramonte)

Av Atlântico 186

Av Atlantico (X) R Frederico Freitas

Av Maestro Fred Freitas (X) EN 375

Av Maestro F Freitas - Pq Campismo

Av Alfredo Coelho 11

Praia Grande

Av Alfredo Coelho 9

Av Maestro F Freitas (Pq Campismo)

Av Maestro Fred Freitas (X) EN375

Av Eugene Levy (VV Mira Mar)

Praia Maçãs (Mercado)

Av Eugene Levy 50

Av Eugene Levy 142

Av Luís Augusto de Colares 16

Av Luís Aug Colares (X) R Alberto Tota

Av Luís Aug Colares (Csl Três Marias)

Av Luís Augusto de Colares 74



Av Luís Aug Colares 108 (Lg Marcelino)

R Dr Ant Brandão Vasc (Lgo P António)

Parque de Campismo (Azenhas do Mar)

R Dr Ant Brandão de Vasc Ft N º 31

R Dr Ant Brandão Vasconcelos Km 236

Av N Srª da Esperança (Jardim)

Av Nª Srª Esperança (Cs Muro Pedra)

Av Nª Srª da Esperança 286

Av Nª Srª Esperança 203 (X) Estr Aguda

R Marquês Pombal 17

Estr Casal A-dos-Eis 91

Lrg Poço Novo (X) Av Moinhos Arneiro

Av Moinhos do Arneiro 1

Av Moinhos do Arneiro (Bombas)

Estr de Santa Maria 24a

Estr de Santa Maria 46a

Estr Sulanta Maria (Lgo do Magoito)

Estr de Santa Maria 107

Estr de Santa Maria 122

Estr de Santa Maria 143

Estr Sulanta Maria (X) R Pedregal Cima

Magoito (Praia)



Direction
Magoito (Praia) — Portela de Sintra (Estação) P3 Entrada 
Norte

71 stops

Open route schedule

Magoito (Praia)

Estr Sulanta Maria (X) Pedregal de Cima

Estr de Santa Maria 143

Estr de Santa Maria 122

Estr de Santa Maria 107

Estr Sulanta Maria (Lgo do Magoito)

Estr de Santa Maria 35

Estr de Santa Maria 1

Av Moinhos do Arneiro 101

Av Moinhos do Arneiro 80

Lrg Poço Novo 7

Estr Casal A-dos-Eis Fte 91

R Marquês Pombal 32

Av Nª Srª Esperança 203 (X) Estr Aguda

Av N Srª Esperança 288 (Regueira Cepos)

Av Nª Srª Esperança Cs Muro Pedra

Av N Srª da Esperança (Jardim)

R Dr Ant Brandão Vasconcelos Km 236

Parque de Campismo (Azenhas do Mar)

R Dr Ant Brandão Vasconcelois 31

R Dr Ant Brandão Vasc (Lgo P António)

Av Luís Aug Colares 108 (Lg Marcelino)

Av Luís Augusto de Colares 74

Av Luís Aug Colares (Csl Três Marias)

Route schedule
Magoito (Praia) — Portela de Sintra (Estação) P3 Entrada 
Norte

Monday 05:30-20:30

Tuesday 05:30-20:30

Wednesday 05:30-20:30

Thursday 05:30-20:30

Friday 05:30-20:35

Saturday 06:10-20:35

Sunday 06:10-20:35

Route info

Direction: Magoito (Praia)

Stops: 71

Trip Duration: 0 hour 42 min

https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-1254-3697082887-3948467577


Av Luís Aug Colares (X) R Alberto Tota

Av Luís Augusto de Colares 16

Av Eugene Levy 142

Av Eugene Levy (Praia)

Praia Maçãs (Mercado)

Av Eugene Levy 1 (VV Mira Mar)

Av Maestro Fred Freitas (X) EN 375

Av Maestro F Freitas - Pq Campismo

Av Alfredo Coelho 11

Praia Grande

Av Alfredo Coelho 9

Av Maestro F Freitas (Pq Campismo)

Av Maestro Fred Freitas (X) EN375

Av Atlântico Frente 189

Av Atlântico 173

Av Atlântico 157 (Casal Alegria)

Av Atlântico 133

Av Atlântico 133

Av Atlântico 89

Av Atlântico 70

Av Atlântico 55

Av Atlântico 33 (X) R Torre de Leão

Av Cel Linhares Lima 1 (Adega Colares)

Av Cel Linhares Lima (Adega Colares)

Av Dr Brandão Vasconcelos (X) R 1 Maio

Av Bombeiros Voluntários 40

Av Bombeiros Voluntários (Correios)

N247 129

Av Amílcar Augusto Gil 82A



Av Amílcar Augusto Gil (X) R da Nora

Av Amílcar Augusto Gil (256)

Av Amílcar Augusto Gil 220

Av Amílcar Augusto Gil (X) R Acácias

Av Amílcar Aug Gil Casa da Rampa

Av Amílcar Augusto Gil 149

Av Amílcar Augusto Gil 119

Av Amílcar Augusto Gil 81

Av Amílcar Augusto Gil 60

EN 247 (X) R Carlos Mazetti

Av Nunes de Carvalho (Ciência Viva)

Av Nunes de Carvalho Km73 9

Av Nunes de Carvalho (Qta do Poço)

Av N Carval 92 (Monte Santos)

Av Nunes de Carvalho 60

Av Nunes de Carvalho -term Electrico

Av Desidério Cambournac (J Freguesia)

Portela de Sintra (Estação) P3 Entrada Norte

1254 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Sintra

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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